HARNESSFLEX CONNECTOR INTERFACE
AMPSEAL 16 – STRAIGHT BACKSHELL
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Carroll Australasia is the authorised distributor for the Harnessflex products in Australia and New Zealand (ANZ). We are a specialist stockist
of the Harnessflex specialised range of flexible conduit systems, fittings, backshells and more.
Note: Dimensions are in mm.
Bulk Pack Quantity also available.
LP = Low Profile back shell for AMPSEAL Plug,
LR = Low Profile Back Shell for AMPSEAL Receptacle
PL = Standard Profile Back Shell for AMPSEAL Plug
PART NO. STRAIGHT BACKSHELL
(PACK OF 10)
CONDUIT SIZE (A) NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
CONNECTOR REFERENCE
NC NW B C D E
CI08-AT2PL/10 08 7.5 23 18 34 12 2 Way
CI08-AT3PL//10 08 7.5 28 18 33 11 3 Way
CI08-AT4PL/10 08 7.5 29 23 39 13 4 Way
CI12-AT4PL/10 12 10 29 23 37 11 4 Way
CI12-AT6PL/10 12 10 29 23 37 11 6 Way
CI12-AT8PL/10 12 10 32 23 37 11 8 Way
CI12-AT12PL/10 12 10 41 23 37 11 12 Way
CI16-AT8PL/10 16 13 32 23 37 11 8 Way
CI16-AT12PL/10 16 13 41 23 37 11 12 Way
PART NUMBERS & DIMENSIONS
CARROLL AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
A.B.N. 48 009 986 109
2 Bellevue Circuit, Greystanes NSW 2145

Note: Dimensions are in mm.
Bulk Pack Quantity also available.
LP = Low Profile back shell for AMPSEAL Plug,
LR = Low Profile Back Shell for AMPSEAL Receptacle
PL = Standard Profile Back Shell for AMPSEAL Plug
HARNESSFLEX CONNECTOR INTERFACE
AMPSEAL 16 – 90° ELBOW BACKSHELL
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Carroll Australasia is the authorised distributor for the Harnessflex products in Australia and New Zealand (ANZ). We are a specialist stockist
of the Harnessflex specialised range of flexible conduit systems, fittings, backshells and more.
PART NO. 90° ELBOW BACKSHELL
(PACK OF 10)
CONDUIT SIZE (A) NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
CONNECTOR REFERENCE
NC NW B C D E
CI12-90-AT2LP/10 12 10 38 23 20 7.1 2 Way
CI12-90-AT2LR/10 12 10 38 23 20 7.1 2 Way
CI12-90-AT3LP/10 12 10 40.2 27.1 17.1 7.1 3 Way
CI12-90-AT3LR/10 12 10 40.2 27.1 17.1 7.1 3 Way
CI12-90-AT4LP/10 12 10 41.1 27.5 20.6 7.1 4 Way
CI12-90-AT4LR/10 12 10 41.1 27.5 20.6 7.1 4 Way
CI12-90-AT6LP/10 12 10 43.1 27.5 22.5 7.1 6 Way
CI16-90-AT4LR/10 16 13 44.7 36.7 22.5 7.1 4 Way
CI16-90-AT4LP/10 16 13 44.7 36.7 22.5 7.1 4 Way
CI16-90-AT6LR/10 16 13 46.7 36.7 22.5 7.1 6 Way
PART NUMBERS & DIMENSIONS
CARROLL AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
A.B.N. 48 009 986 109
2 Bellevue Circuit, Greystanes NSW 2145

LR = Low Profile Back Shell for AMPSEAL Receptacle
PL = Standard Profile Back Shell for AMPSEAL Plug
HARNESSFLEX CONNECTOR INTERFACE
AMPSEAL 16 – 90° ELBOW BACKSHELL
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Carroll Australasia is the authorised distributor for the Harnessflex products in Australia and New Zealand (ANZ). We are a specialist stockist
of the Harnessflex specialised range of flexible conduit systems, fittings, backshells and more.
PART NO. 90° ELBOW BACKSHELL
(PACK OF 10)
CONDUIT SIZE (A) NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
CONNECTOR REFERENCE
NC NW B C D E
CI08-90-AT2PL/10 08 7.5 49 32 20 7.1 2 Way
CI08-90-AT3PL/10 08 7.5 49 34 20 7.1 3 Way
CI08-90-AT4PL/10 08 7.5 53 34 23 7.1 4 Way
CI12-90-AT2PL/10 12 10 49 32 20 7.1 2 Way
CI12-90-AT3PL/10 12 10 49 34 20 7.1 3 Way
CI12-90-AT4PL/10 12 10 53 35 23 7.1 4 Way
PART NUMBERS & DIMENSIONS
CARROLL AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
A.B.N. 48 009 986 109
2 Bellevue Circuit, Greystanes NSW 2145